2
Contact Us
Paul M Duggan
18 Cranwell St, Braybrook,
(Melbourne) VICTORIA 3019
AUSTRALIA
P : +613 9318 6333
F : +613 9318 3355

PRUNING BAR
Guide Bars
Guide Bar Part Number System
6
20 A 3 LS SN
20 A 3 LS SN
HS
÷2
RN
LS
TL
CL
HL
12”
14”
16”
20’
etc.
A = 3/8” x 10T
B = .325” x 11T
D = 3/8” LP x 9T
F = .404” x 10T
X = Stellite
K = 1/4”
0 = .050”
3 = .063”
4 = .043”
8 = .058”
SN
HV
UH
SW
PO
etc.
We can make any bar you require.
We specialise in special bars, with odd drive link counts and with small production runs.
We are here to Assist you.
7
LASERMAX PROMAX TRIMAX TIMBERMAX MINIMAX
STELLITE PROFESSIONAL PROFESSIONAL PROFESSIONAL CONSUMER
SPROCKET NOSE LAMINATED LAMINATED LAMINATED
MAKE & MODEL CM IN CHAIN MM IN DL HS Type RN Type TL Type LS Type CL Type
6 Rivet Nose 4 Rivet Nose 4 Rivet Nose
ALPINA
E120, E130, E150, ELECTRIC, A-10E, A-14E, KS1400B, 30 12 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 44 12D0-CL-PO
KS1500B 35 14 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 52 14D0-CL-PO
40 16 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 56 16D0-CL-PO
ELETTRA 160/170, ENERGY 1.6, ENERGY 1.8, 30 12 3/8 LP 1,1 .043 44 12D4-CL-SW
SINERGY 35, SINERGY 40 35 14 3/8 LP 1,1 .043 50 14D4-CL-SW
40 16 3/8 LP 1,1 .043 55 16D4-CL-SW
30 12 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 44 12D0-CL-SW
35 14 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 50 14D0-CL-SW
40 16 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 55 16D0-CL-SW
P360, P370, P390 30 12 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 44 12D0-CL-SW
35 14 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 50 14D0-CL-SW
40 16 3/8 LP 1,3 .050 55 16D0-CL-SW
A40, A40E, PROF41, PROF45, P400, P450, P500, P460, 38 15 .325 1,3 .050 64 15B0-LS-UH
P510, PRO-540, PRO-600, C40, 500, P510, P460, P700, 40 16 .325 1,3 .050 66 16B0-LS-UH
P500, P450, P400, CP66, CP65, CP55, CP56, P41, 45 18 .325 1,3 .050 72 18B0-LS-UH
P45, CP40, CP41, CP45, CP540, CP600
A40, A40E, PROF41, PROF45, P400, P450, P500, P460, 33 13 .325 1,5 .058 56 13X8-HS-UH 13B8-LS-UH
P510, PRO-540, PRO-600, C40, 500, 540, 540i, 550, 38 15 .325 1,5 .058 64 15X8-HS-UH 15B8-LS-UH
P460, P700, P500, P450, P400, CP66, CP65, CP55, 40 16 .325 1,5 .058 66 16X8-HS-UH 16B8-LS-UH
CP56, P41, P45, CP40, CP41, CP45, CP540, CP600 45 18 .325 1,5 .058 72 18X8-HS-UH 18B8-TL-UH 18B8-LS-UH
50 20 .325 1,5 .058 78 20X8-HS-UH 20B8-TL-UH 20B8-LS-UH
PROF-55, PROF-56, PROF-65, PROF-66, 600, 600i, 38 15 3/8 1,5 .058 57 15X8-HS-UH 15A8-LS-UH
P650, PROF70, PROF90, PRO78, 970S, CP90, CP120, 40 16 3/8 1,5 .058 59 16X8-HS-UH 16A8-LS-UH
CP70, C70, A70 45 18 3/8 1,5 .058 64 18X8-HS-UH 18A8-TL-UH 18A8-LS-UH
45 18 3/8 1,5 .058 68 18X8-HS-UHX
50 20 3/8 1,5 .058 70 20X8-HS-UH
50 20 3/8 1,5 .058 72 20X8-HS-UHX
PROF-700, PROF-800, P700, P750, P800 45 18 3/8 1,5 .058 68 18X8-HS-HV 18A8-RN-HV 18A8-TL-HV
50 20 3/8 1,5 .058 72 20X8-HS-HV 20A8-RN-HV 20A8-TL-HV